1.13
[28.8]
1.38
[35.0]
1.89
[48.0]
3.00
[76.2]

WHEN LENGTH IS
LESS THAN 0.5M.
PART NUMBER KEY
93599-0046-M002
         LENGTH
M002 = 8 INCHES
M005 = 0.5 METERS
M010 = 1.0 METERS
M100 = 10.0 METERS
9
1.00
[25.4]
CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES
>.3M [1FT]: +19mm-0 [ +.75in-0]
.3 - .9M [1 - 3FT]: +44.5mm-0 [+1.75in-0]
.9 - 1.8M [3 - 6FT]: +55.6mm-0 [+2.19in-0]
1.8 - 3.7M [6 - 12FT: +88.9mm-0 [+3.50in-0]
3.7 - 7.3M [12 - 24FT]: +165.1mm-0 [+6.50in-0]
7.3-14.6M [24 - 48FT]: +317.5mm-0 [+12.50in-0]
14.6 - 30.5M [48-100FT]: +622.3mm-0 [+24.50in-0]
OVER 30M [100FT] +2% OF FINISHED LENGTH
3
3
1.13
[28.8]
1.38
[35.0]
ELECTRICAL RATING
VOLTAGE: 600 VAC
CURRENT: 32 A
ALL DIMENSIONS REFERENCE
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
12345678910111213
12345678910111213
NTS
SCALE
SD-93599-004
MOLEX INCORPORATED
SIZE
INCH
INCH/MM
DESIGN UNITSDIMENSION STYLE
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
SHEET NO.
DOCUMENT NO.MATERIAL NO.
molex
S-QD 4/2 M/F 12:00 KEY
METAL HDC MALE-FEMALE
#10 AWG TPE CABLE
APPROVED BY       DATE
CHECKED BY         DATE
 DRAWN BY          DATE TITLE